S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020

MUMBATI

College Centre

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,

Name Seat No
CHURI KRUPA PRASHANT PRAGATI 25003
Code Sub Name

Semester I
BP101T
*BP102T
BP103T
BP104T
BP105T
BP106RMT
BP107P
BP108P
BP109P
BP110P
BP111P

Total Credits: 29

Semester I
*BP201T
*BP202T
*BP203T
*BP204T
*BP205T
*BP206T
*BP207P
*BP208P
*BP209P
*BP210P

Total Credits: 29

Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
Pharmaceutics I - Theory

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
Communication skills - Theory

Remedial Mathematics - Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
Communication skills - Practical

Semester Grade: F

I

Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory
Biochemistry - Theory

Pathophysiology - Theory

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
Environmental sciences - Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical
Biochemistry - Practical

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical

Semester Grade: F

011 042

Credit

EFNNMNNMNNMNNDNDB D

FNDNDNMNNDWWB &

2019-0161-00-090397

Int

021/025
016/025
020/025
020/025
012/015
014/015
009/015
009/015
012/015
013/015
009/010

004/025-FF
AB/025

023/025
AB/025
AB/025
AB/025
AB/015
AB/015
AB/015
AB/010

Ext

047/075

AB/075
051/075
047/075
024/035
034/035
023/035
022/035
025/035
035/035
014/015

NP/075
NP/075
AB/075
NP/075
NP/050
NP/050
NP/035
NP/035
NP/035
NP/015

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
ndicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * i

Total

068/100

AB/100
071/100
067/100
036/050
048/050
032/050
031/050
037/050
048/050
023/025

FFF/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/075
AB/075
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/025
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Total (100) Grade

068
071
067
072
096
064
062
074
096
092

A+
A+

o+

A+
O+
o+

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DAWANDE KOMAL BHARAT CHHAYA 25004 011 042 2019-0161-00-090335 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 063/075 076/100 076 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 022/025 069/075 091/100 091 o+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory 2 012/015 018/035 030/050 060 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 032/035 045/050 090 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 009/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.:7.58 Semester Grade: A Total:491/725 Percentage:67.72
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 013/025 047/075 060/100 060 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 022/025 056/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 020/025 035/050 055/075 073 A+
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 013/025 032/050 045/075 060 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 008/010 010/015 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester Grade: A+ Total:526/725 Percentage:72.55
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.92 Final grade: A Grand Total:1017/1450 Percentage:70.14 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHANU SHWETA DEVRAM BHARTI 25006 011 042 2019-0161-00-090111 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 015/025 066/075 081/100 081 [¢]
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 015/025 075/075 090/100 090 o+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056 B+
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056 B+
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076 A+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088 o
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 010/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:470/675 Percentage:69.63
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 013/025 048/075 061/100 061 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 056/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 023/025 058/075 081/100 081 o
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 015/025 034/050 049/075 065 A
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 014/025 033/050 047/075 063 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 008/010 011/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:524/725 Percentage:72.28
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.02 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:994/1400 Percentage:71.00 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020

MUMBATI

College Centre

2019-0161-00-089997

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,

Name Seat No
JADHAV PRIYANKA JALINDAR GUALAN 25008
Code Sub Name

Semester I
BP101T
*BP102T
BP103T
*BP104T
BP105T
BP107P
BP108P
BP109P
BP110P
BP111P

Total Credits: 27

Semester I
*BP201T
*BP202T
*BP203T
*BP204T
*BP205T
*BP206T
*BP207P
*BP208P
*BP209P
*BP210P

Total Credits: 29

Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
Pharmaceutics I - Theory

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
Communication skills - Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
Communication skills - Practical

Semester Grade: F

I

Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory
Biochemistry - Theory

Pathophysiology - Theory

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory
Environmental sciences - Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical
Biochemistry - Practical

Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical

Semester Grade: F

011 042

Credit

RFNNMNMNNDMNDAEDLAD

FNDNDNMNNDWWB &

Int

016/025
013/025
014/025
014/025
008/015
010/015
008/015
011/015
013/015
007/010

013/025
019/025
022/025
020/025
018/025
015/025
008/015
011/015
009/015
009/010

Ext

038/075
021/075-FF
038/075
066/075
023/035
018/035
018/035
025/035
031/035
009/015

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/050
AB/050
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
AB/015

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * i

ndicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

054/100+
FFF/100
052/100
080/100
031/050
028/050
026/050+
036/050
044/050
016/025

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/075
AB/075
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/025
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Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JOSHI VISHAKHA YOGESH KIRAN 25010 011 042 2019-0161-00-090447 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 045/075 059/100 059 B+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065 A
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058 B+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory 2 012/015 018/035 030/050 060 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050+ 058 B+
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058 B+
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 032/035 045/050 090 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 012/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:479/725 Percentage:66.07
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 055/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 022/025 055/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 018/025 034/050 052/075 069 A
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 014/025 032/050 046/075 061 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 010/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:502/725 Percentage:69.24
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.73 Final grade: A Grand Total:981/1450 Percentage:67.66 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAMBLE MANSI MAHADEV MADHURI 25012 011 042 2019-0161-00-090401 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 075/075 092/100 092 o+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 075/075 089/100 089 (¢}
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091 o+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066 A
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056 B+
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 032/035 045/050 090 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 010/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:515/675 Percentage:76.30
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 013/025 051/075 064/100 064 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 023/025 061/075 084/100 084 o]
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 022/025 060/075 082/100 082 o
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 023/025 061/075 084/100 084 o
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 020/025 039/050 059/075 079 A+
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 014/025 036/050 050/075 067 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 014/015 028/035 042/050 084 o
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 028/035 041/050 082 o
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 012/015 021/025 084 o
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.77 Semester Grade: A+ Total:563/725 Percentage:77.66
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.61 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1078/1400 Percentage:77.00 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KEKARE MADHURI NAMDEO LAXMIBAI 25013 011 042 2019-0161-00-090126 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 022/025 047/075 069/100 069 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 063/075 077/100 077 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 021/035 033/050 066 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 032/035 045/050 090 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 008/015 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:7.37 Semester Grade: A Total:440/675 Percentage:65.19
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 022/025 055/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 013/025 046/075 059/100 059 B+
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 013/025 031/050 044/075 059 B+
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 014/025 031/050 045/075 060 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068 A
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 007/010 010/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:470/725 Percentage:64.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.41 Final grade: A Grand Total:910/1400 Percentage:65.00 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LAGHANE GAYATRI SHRIRAM ARCHANA 25015 011 042 2019-0161-00-090254 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 021/025 051/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 057/075 070/100 070 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055 B+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory 2 014/015 026/035 040/050 080 o
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 022/035 034/050 068 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 012/015 031/035 043/050 086 o
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 006/010 011/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.:7.51 Semester Grade: A Total:480/725 Percentage:66.21
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 018/025 034/050 052/075 069 A
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 013/025 032/050 045/075 060 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 010/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:491/725 Percentage:67.72
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.64 Final grade: A Grand Total:971/1450 Percentage:66.97 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAGARE SANJITA PRABHAKAR USHA 25016 011 042 2019-0161-00-090374 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094 o+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 069/075 082/100 082 (¢}
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091 o+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 012/015 022/035 034/050 068 A
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088 o
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 010/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:8.13 Semester Grade: A+ Total:499/675 Percentage:73.93
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 013/025 050/075 063/100 063 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 058/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 023/025 060/075 083/100 083 o
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 023/025 060/075 083/100 083 o
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 020/025 038/050 058/075 077 A+
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 015/025 036/050 051/075 068 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 o
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 011/015 020/025 080 o
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.56 Semester Grade: A+ Total:548/725 Percentage:75.59
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.35 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1047/1400 Percentage:74.79 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL ANKITA JAGAN SHOBHA 25019 011 042 2019-0161-00-090293 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 072/075 086/100 086 [¢]
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065 A
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058 B+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068 A
BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory 2 014/015 023/035 037/050 074 A+
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056 B+
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 021/035 033/050 066 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 032/035 045/050 090 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 009/010 011/015 020/025 080 o
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.:7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:497/725 Percentage:68.55
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 054/075 074/100 074 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 022/025 056/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 025/025 059/075 084/100 084 o
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 015/025 034/050 049/075 065 A
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 015/025 034/050 049/075 065 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 008/010 011/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.11 Semester Grade: A+ Total:516/725 Percentage:71.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:1013/1450 Percentage:69.86 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL SEJAL RATAN USHA 25020 011 042 2019-0161-00-090304 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100+ 057 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 060/075 073/100 073 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 053/075 067/100 067 A
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 013/015 024/035 037/050 074 A+
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078 A+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 032/035 045/050 090 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 011/015 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:449/675 Percentage:66.52
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 022/025 055/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 023/025 056/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 015/025 033/050 048/075 064 A
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 014/025 032/050 046/075 061 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 008/010 010/015 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.03 Semester Grade: A+ Total:510/725 Percentage:70.34
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.77 Final grade: A Grand Total:959/1400 Percentage:68.50 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020

MUMBAI

College

Centre

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,

Name Seat No
SHAH MOKSHA SIDHESH DIPALI 25026
Code Sub Name

Semester I

*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 27 Semester Grade: F

Semester I

I

*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory

*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory

*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory

*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory

*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory

*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory

*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical

*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical

*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical

*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester Grade: F

Credit

FNNMNMNNDMNDAEDLAD

FNDNDNMNNDWWB &

2019-0161-00-090285 1

Int Ext Total
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/010 NP/015 AB/025
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
AB/025 NP/050 AB/075
AB/025 NP/050 AB/075
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/015 NP/035 AB/050
AB/010 NP/015 AB/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
ndicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * i
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAVAN HARSHADA SHIRISH SADHANA 25031 011 042 2019-0161-00-089877 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 060/075 073/100 073 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 016/025 072/075 088/100 088 o
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074 A+
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050+ 054 B
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076 A+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 033/035 046/050 092 o+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 009/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:465/675 Percentage:68.89
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 013/025 047/075 060/100 060 A
*BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 020/025 054/075 074/100 074 A+
*BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 013/025 033/050 046/075 061 A
*BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 014/025 033/050 047/075 063 A
*BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 007/010 011/015 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.81 Semester Grade: A Total:494/725 Percentage:68.14
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.75 Final grade: A Grand Total:959/1400 Percentage:68.50 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KANAKIA MAITRI GAUTAM BHAVANA 45011 011 042 2018-0161-00-132576 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 057/075 070/100 070 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056 B+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 014/015 029/035 043/050 086 o
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 008/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:418/675 Percentage:61.93
Semester II
BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060 A
BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100+ 059 B+
BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 018/025 029/050 047/075 063 A
BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 020/025 031/050 051/075 068 A
BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 033/035 046/050 092 o+
BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 014/015 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:467/725 Percentage:64.41
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.06 Final grade: A Grand Total:885/1400 Percentage:63.21 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHENDE VRUSHALI MILIND CHETANA 45024 011 042 2018-0161-00-132321 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 063/075 076/100 076 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057 B+
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068 A
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 022/035 034/050 068 A
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 013/015 021/025 084 (¢}
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:447/675 Percentage:66.22
Semester II
BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 024/025 044/075 068/100 068 A
BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 043/075 064/100 064 A
BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 024/025 061/075 085/100 085 o
BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 023/025 040/050 063/075 084 o
BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 021/025 041/050 062/075 083 o
BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 014/015 029/035 043/050 086 o
BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 014/015 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:535/725 Percentage:73.79
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.93 Final grade: A Grand Total:982/1400 Percentage:70.14 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH SIMRAN KALINDAR SARITA 45026 011 042 2018-0161-00-132545 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052 B
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 015/025 069/075 084/100 084 o
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 012/015 018/035 030/050 060 A
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 006/010 008/015 014/025 056 B+
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:6.61 Semester Grade: B+ Total:408/675 Percentage:60.44
Semester II
BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058 B+
BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 044/075 065/100 065 A
BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063 A
BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058 B+
BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 023/025 035/050 058/075 077 A+
BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 019/025 039/050 058/075 077 A+
BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 014/015 030/035 044/050 088 o
BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 007/010 012/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.53 Semester Grade: A Total:481/725 Percentage:66.34
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.07 Final grade: A Grand Total:889/1400 Percentage:63.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WANGHARE PRITI YAMA SHANTA 45030 011 042 2018-0161-00-132514 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052 B
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065 A
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 013/025 075/075 088/100 088 o
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 014/015 025/035 039/050 078 A+
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 005/010 009/015 014/025 056 B+
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:428/675 Percentage:63.41
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 021/025 075/075 096/100 096 o+
BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100+ 059 B+
*BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091 o+
BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 021/025 046/075 067/100 067 A
BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 019/025 040/050 059/075 079 A+
BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 018/025 037/050 055/075 073 A+
BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 029/035 042/050 084 o
BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062 .\
BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 009/010 014/015 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 8.43 Semester Grade: A+ Total:550/725 Percentage:75.86
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.72 Final grade: A Grand Total:978/1400 Percentage:69.86 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM II EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LADKE NEELAM RAMESH MEENAKSHI 45034 011 042 2017-0161-00-143774 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 057/075 070/100 070 A+
BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 013/025 042/075 055/100 055 B+
BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056 B+
BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076 A+
BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 008/015 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.:6.75 Semester Grade: B+ Total:408/675 Percentage:60.44
Semester II
*BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 4 014/025 075/075 089/100 089 o
BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055 B+
BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Theory 3 018/025 040/050 058/075 077 A+
BP206T Environmental sciences - Theory 3 015/025 025/050 040/075 053 B
BP207P Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
BP209P Biochemistry - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064 A
BP210P Computer Applications in Pharmacy - Practical 1 008/010 009/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:470/725 Percentage:64.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.98 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:878/1400 Percentage:62.71 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






